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HYLAND HOUSE SCHOOL  

CALENDAR OF TERMS 2023– 2024 
 

AUTUMN  TERM 2023 
 
Tuesday  05.09.23  REGISTRATION DAY (9.30am-2pm) STAFF INSET   

Wednesday  06.09.23  Children return to school at 9am    

  

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: MONDAY 23rd OCTOBER – FRIDAY 27th OCTOBER 2023 
 

Monday  30.10.23  INSET DAY  

Tuesday  31.10.23  Children return to school at 9am       

Thursday     14.12.23                          End of term (non-uniform) Last day of school 
 

         CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY: FRIDAY 15th DECEMBER 2023 – MONDAY 1st JANUARY 2024 
 

SPRING  TERM 2024 
 

Monday  01.01.24  New Year’s Bank Holiday 

Tuesday  02.01.24  REGISTRATION DAY (9.30am-12.30pm)/ INSET 

Wednesday   03.01.24  Children return to school at 9am   
   

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: MONDAY 12th – FRIDAY  16th  FEBRUARY 2024 
 

Monday  19.02.24  Children return to school at 9am 

Thursday  28.03.24  End of term (non-uniform) Finish @ 1:30pm 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY: FRIDAY 29th March – Friday 12th APRIL 2024 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

Monday  15.04.24  STAFF INSET DAY  

Tuesday   16.04.24  REGISTRATION DAY (9.30am-12.30pm) 

Tuesday  16.04.24  Children return to school at 9am 

Monday     06.05.24  BANK HOLIDAY 
 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: MONDAY 27th MAY – FRIDAY  31st MAY 2024  
 

Monday  03.06.24  INSET DAY 

Tuesday  04.06.24  Children return to school at 9:00am 

Thursday         11.07.24  End of term 1.30pm (non-uniform) 

 

Public Holidays  
Christmas Day Monday 25 December 2023 
Boxing Day Tuesday 26 December 2023  
New Year's Day Monday 1 January 2024  
Good Friday 29 March 2024  
Easter Monday 1st April 2024  
May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024  
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 27 May 2024  
August Bank Holiday Monday 26 August 2024 

 

REGISTRATION DAY TUESDAY 3RD SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

RETURN TO SCHOOL: WEDNESDAY 4th SEPTEMBER 2024 

 
  

THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

PARENTS ARE REMINDED THAT HOLIDAYS TAKEN DURING TERM TIME 
  WILL NOT BE AUTHORISED BY OUR SCHOOL  
  


